
Iraq: Syrian Refugee Statistics

Syrian Refugees Registered in Iraq

Erbil

AL-HASAKEH 26.9%
ALEPPO 24.2%
DAMASCUS 4.1%
AR-RAQQA 3.9%

Duhok

AL-HASAKEH 19.9%
DAMASCUS 3.0%
ALEPPO 2.7%
AR-RAQQA 0.0%

Sulaymaniyah

ALEPPO 9.0%
AL-HASAKEH 3.5%
AR-RAQQA 1.0%
DAMASCUS 0.4%

Other Locations in Iraq

DAYR AZ ZAWR 1.4%

Al-Hasakeh Aleppo Damascus Ar-Raqqa Dayr az Zawr
Information Management Unit: irqerbim@unhcr.org 
Data source: UNHCR Registration Unit, Erbil, Iraq

Camp and Urban Population

Total Households

77,144

Governorate Individuals Household % of Total
 

Erbil
Erbil Urban

Darashakran Camp

Qushtapa Camp

Kawergosk Camp

Basirma Camp

Duhok
Domiz Camp

Duhok Urban

Domiz Camp 2

Gawilan Camp

Bardarash Camp

Akre Settlement

Sulaymaniyah
Sulaymaniyah Urban

Arbat Camp

Other
Other Urban
Locations

128,927

98,841

11,675

8,450

7,988

1,973
86,156

30,915

30,469

10,944

9,301

3,473

1,054
32,339

22,698

9,641
7,139

7,139

40,582

33,685

2,576

1,997

1,904

420
22,346

7,165

9,383

2,510

2,095

938

255
9,838

7,535

2,303
4,378

4,378

50.65%

38.83%

4.59%

3.32%

3.14%

0.78%
33.84%

12.14%

11.97%

4.30%

3.65%

1.36%

0.41%
12.70%

8.92%

3.79%
2.80%

2.80%

Total 254,561 77,144 100.00%

Total Individuals

254,561
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